
2022 Spring Semester Schedule for Exchange Students (English Program) 

*Please note that due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic, some events may be cancelled or 

postponed. 

Date / Time Place / Method Event 

TBA Online 

Orientation for International Students 

[Organizer: Center for International Education] 

*For detailed information, please check the link below: 

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/cie/en 

*We will send you videos via email 

by the end of March 
Online 

Orientation for Exchange Students 

 [Organizer: School of Social Sciences] 

A general outline and information about taking courses at 

this program will be provided as well as an explanation of 

how to register your new address through a video which 

we will send via email. 

March 27 (Sun.) 10:00 ～ Online 

Obtain your Waseda ID and Waseda Email Address 

*For detailed information, we will send you an email 

individually. 

～ March 28 (Mon.) Online 
Registration your Personal Information 

* We will send you the link via email. 

March 29 (Tue.) 9:00 am  

～ March 31 (Thu.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application  1st Course Registration 

April 1 (Fri.) ～ 
Office of SSS 

(Room 310, Building 14) 

Issuance of Student ID Cards 

*Only for students in Japan 

April 4 (Mon.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 1st Course Registration Results 

April 5 (Tue.) 
Online 

/Designated Classrooms 
Commencement of Classes 

April 5 (Tue.) 9:00 am  

～ April 6 (Wed.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 2nd Course Registration 

April 9 (Sat.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 2nd Course Registration Results 

April 9 (Sat.) 9:00 am  

～ April 11 (Mon.) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 3rd Course Registration 

April 14 (Thu.) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 3rd Course Registration Results 

April 15 (Fri.) ～  

April 21 (Thu.) 11:59 pm 
Audit Fee / Course Enrollment Fee Payment Period (Applicable students only) 

July 30 (Sat.) ～  

September 20 (Tue.) 
Summer Break 

September ～ October 2022 Fall Semester Course Registration 

Note: Dates listed above are subject to change. Please check the SSS Website (http://www.waseda.jp/fsss/sss/en/) regularly. 
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